
September 2025 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BREAKFAST MENU   

DAILY OPTIONS  
1. Fresh Fruits and/or Whole Fruits 
2. Milk (1% Milk or 1% Chocolate) 

 

 

    Fri. 8/29/25 
NO SCHOOL 

Mon. 9/1/25 
NO SCHOOL  

Tue. 9/2/25 
Mini Maple Pancakes 
Clementine 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Wed. 9/3/25 
Strawberry Stuffed 
Bagel 
Apple Slices 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Thu. 9/4/25 
Pizza Breakfast Bagel 
Banana 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Fri. 9/5/25 
Oatmeal Round 
Apple Slices 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Mon. 9/8/25 
Muffin and Yogurt 
Apple 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Tue. 9/9/25 
Mini Maple Pancakes 
Clementine 
Raisins 
1% Milk  

Wed. 9/10/25 
Strawberry Stuffed 
Bagel 
Apple Slices 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Thu. 9/11/25 
Pizza Breakfast Bagel 
Banana 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Fri. 9/12/25 
Oatmeal Round 
Apple Slices 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Mon 9/15/25 
Muffin and Yogurt 
Apple 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Tue. 9/16/25 
Mini Maple Pancakes 
Clementine 
Raisins 
1% Milk  

Wed. 9/17/25 
Strawberry Stuffed 
Bagel 
Apple Slices 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Thu. 9/18/25 
Pizza Breakfast Bagel 
Banana 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Fri. 9/19/25 
Oatmeal Round 
Apple Slices 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Mon. 9/22/25 
Muffin and Yogurt 
Apple 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Tue. 9/23/25 
Mini Maple Pancakes 
Clementine 
Raisins 
1% Milk  

Wed. 9/24/25 
Strawberry Stuffed 
Bagel 
Apple Slices 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Thu. 9/25/25 
Pizza Breakfast Bagel 
Banana 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Fri. 9/26/25 
Oatmeal Round 
Apple Slices 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Mon. 9/29/25 
Muffin and Yogurt 
Apple 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

Tue. 9/30/25 
Mini Maple Pancakes 
Clementine 
Raisins 
1% Milk 

   




